
City Bus Stop 
2nd Period 
Bus Route 

Time Notes

Chicago Heights Holbrook @ Patricia 2 7:56

Chicago Heights Holbrook @ Peoria 2 7:55

Chicago Heights Holbrook Rd @ Holbrook Cir 2 7:57

Chicago Heights Joe Orr @ Longwood 4 7:54

Chicago Heights Joe Orr @ Winston 4 7:58

Chicago Heights Deer Trail @ Longwood 4 7:56 * 1st Period - Joe Orr @ Longwood (6:33)

Chicago Heights Chicago Rd (Riegel Rd) @ Normandy 12 7:49

Chicago Heights Chicago Rd (Riegel Rd) @ Elmwood 12 7:49

Chicago Heights Chicago Rd @ Craig Dr 12 7:48

Chicago Heights Chicago Rd @ Diane 13 8:02

Chicago Heights Chicago Rd @ Holbrook Cir 13 8:02

Chicago Heights Laura @ Constance 13 7:59

Chicago Heights Serena @ Charles 14 7:55

Chicago Heights Serena @ May 13 7:58

Chicago Heights Serena @ Laura 13 See Notes *2nd Period (7:58)/Late Start (8:28) & PM Bus Stop - Serena @ May

Chicago Heights Serena @ Lynn 14 7:47

Chicago Heights Serena @ Raye 14 7:49

Chicago Heights Serena @ Craig 14 7:50

Flossmoor Hutchison @ Gardner 1 7:42

Flossmoor Hutchison @ Collett 1 7:43

Flossmoor Hutchison @ Vardon 1 7:47

Flossmoor Hutchison @ Travers 1 7:48

Flossmoor Flossmoor Rd @ Evans 1 7:51

Flossmoor Western Ave @ Brookwood 1 7:35

Flossmoor Brassie @ Braeburn 1 7:37  
Flossmoor Brassie @ Caddy 1 7:38

Flossmoor Brassie @ Hawthorne 1 7:39

Flossmoor Western Ave @ Robertson 1 7:40

Flossmoor Lawrence Cres @ Heather Hill 1 7:56

Flossmoor Heather Hill @ Kathleen 1 7:57

Flossmoor Vardon @ Dixie Hwy 1 7:45 *1st Period Bus Stop - Hutchison @ Vardon (6:34)

Flossmoor Brookwood @ Butterfield 1 7:36 *1st Period Bus Stop - Western @ Brookwood (6:40)

Flossmoor Flossmoor Rd @ Dartmouth 2 8:00

Flossmoor Vollmer @ Roberts Cove 3 7:45

Flossmoor 1832/1842 Vollmer Rd 3 7:45

Flossmoor Dixie @ Richards Ct 3 7:47

Flossmoor Pinehurst @ Tina 3 7:49

Flossmoor Tina @ Markey 3 7:50

Flossmoor Tina @ Tina Ln 3 7:51

Flossmoor Dixie @ Huntington Ct 3 7:47

Flossmoor Dixie Hwy @ Pinehurst 3 7:48 * 1st Period - Pinehurst @ Tina (6:42)

Flossmoor Dixie Hwy @ Ashley Oaks 4 7:42

Flossmoor Dixie Hwy @ Eden Oaks 4 7:41

Flossmoor Dixie Hwy @ Knollwood 4 7:45

Flossmoor Dixie Hwy @ Thornwood 4 7:45

Flossmoor 1717 Cambridge 4 7:50

Flossmoor Princeton @ Hanover 4 7:48

Flossmoor Princeton @ Cornell 4 7:47

Flossmoor Hanover @ Cambridge 4 7:49 * - 1st Period - Hanover @ Princeton (6:41)



City Bus Stop 
2nd Period 
Bus Route 

Time Notes

Flossmoor Cornell @ Yale 4 7:46

Flossmoor Vollmer @ Butterfield Ln 4 8:11

Flossmoor Vollmer @ Holly 4 8:12

Flossmoor Vollmer @ Butterfield Cir 4 8:13

Flossmoor Vollmer @ Oak Lane Rd 4 8:14

Flossmoor 2817/2827 Vollmer Rd 4 8:14

Flossmoor Braemar@ Wallace 10 7:58

Flossmoor 187th @ Ashland (East) 10 7:49

Flossmoor Braemar @ Flossmoor 10 7:57

Flossmoor Holbrook @ Gianna 14 7:45

Flossmoor Holbrook @ Richwood 14 7:46

Flossmoor 188th St @ Harding 15 8:07

Flossmoor 188th @ Springfield 15 8:08 *1st Period Bus Stop: 188th @ Harding (6:40)

Flossmoor 192nd @ Kedzie 18 7:45

Flossmoor 194th @ Kedzie 18 7:47

Flossmoor 198th @ Kedzie 18 7:53

Flossmoor 3427 Vollmer Rd (Tamarac Condo's) 18 7:51

Flossmoor Central Park @ Park Pl 18 7:51

Flossmoor Troon @ Amery Ct 18 7:55

Flossmoor Troon @ Lanark 18 7:57

Flossmoor Ballantrae @ Lanark (Culloden) 18 7:58

Flossmoor Selkirk @ Dunfries @ 194th St 18 8:00

Flossmoor Hamlin @ 192nd 18 8:02

Flossmoor 192nd @ Crawford 18 8:03

Flossmoor Central Park @ Elm 18 8:09

Flossmoor Flossmoor @ Hamlin 18 See Notes * 2nd Period (8:07)/Late Start (8:40) & PM Bus Stop - 190th @ Hamlin 

Flossmoor 190th @ Springfield 18 8:04

Flossmoor 196th @ Governors Hwy (JCC Lot) 18 7:48

Flossmoor 198th @ Governors Hwy 18 7:50

Flossmoor Central Park @ 192nd St 18 8:01 * 1st Period Bus Stop - 192nd @ Hamlin (6:45)

Flossmoor 190th @ Crawford 18 8:04 * 1st Period - 190th @ Springfield (6:51)

Flossmoor Dunfries @ Lismore (Central Park) 18 7:59 * 1st Period Bus Stop - Dunfries @ 194th St @ Selkirk (6:42)

Flossmoor 190th @ Hamlin 18 8:07 *1st Period Bus Stop - Flossmoor @ Hamlin (6:50)

Flossmoor Dixie @ Markey 21 7:45

Flossmoor Dixie @ Lynnwood 21 7:45

Flossmoor Dixie @ Sylvan 21 7:45

Glenwood Arquilla @ Pleasant 5 See Notes *2nd Period (7:55)/Late Start (8:19) & PM Bus Stop - Park Dr @ Pleasant

Glenwood Arquilla @ Cherry 5 7:56

Glenwood Carroll Pky @ Pleasant 5 7:58

Glenwood Carroll Pky @ Sunset 5 7:59

Glenwood Arquilla @ Roberts 5 8:01

Glenwood Park @ Pleasant 5 7:55 * 1st Period Bus Stop - Arquilla @ Pleasant (6:33)

Glenwood Strieff @ Roberts 6 7:52

Glenwood Strieff @ Longwood 6 7:53

Glenwood Strieff @ Pleasant 6 7:53

Glenwood Strieff @ Virginia 10 7:45

Glenwood Lee @ Iowa 10 7:46

Glenwood 187th @ Poplar 10 7:49



City Bus Stop 
2nd Period 
Bus Route 

Time Notes

Glenwood Gay @ Rainbow 20 7:45

Glenwood Gay @ Westwood 20 7:45

Glenwood Illinois Ave @ Nevada 20 7:49

Hazel Crest Caroline @ Turtle Creek 15 7:54

Hazel Crest Carrington Dr @ Carrington Ct (west) 15 8:05

Hazel Crest Carrington Dr @ Carrington Ct (east) 15 8:03

Hazel Crest Governors Hwy @ Knollwood 16 7:47

Hazel Crest Turtle Creek @ Oakwood 16 7:48

Hazel Crest 175th @ Danielle Ct 16 7:49

Hazel Crest 175th @ Butternut 16 7:50

Hazel Crest Edgewater @ Michael Ct 17 8:05

Hazel Crest Edgewater @ Village Dr 17 8:05

Hazel Crest Village Dr @ Streamwood 17 8:06

Hazel Crest Village Dr @ River Rd 17 8:07

Hazel Crest Village Dr @ Briar 17 8:08 * PM Bus Stop - Village @ Central Park

Hazel Crest Village Dr @ Central Park 17 8:08

Hazel Crest Village Dr @ Golfview 17 8:09

Hazel Crest Village Dr @ Meadow 17 8:09

Hazel Crest Village Dr @ Lakeview 17 See Notes * 2nd Period (8:09)/ Late Start (8:39) & PM Bus Stop - Village @ Meadow

Hazel Crest Stone Creek @ Brentwood 17 See Notes * 2nd Period (8:09)/ Late Start (8:39) & PM Bus Stop - Village @ Meadow

Homewood Bowling Green @ Kings Rd 2 7:54

Homewood Kings Rd @ Royal 2 See Notes *2nd Period (7:52) /Late Start (8:22) & PM Bus stop - Coach @ Royal 

Homewood Coach @ Royal 2 7:52

Homewood Coach @ Morgan 2 7:51

Homewood Coach @ May 2 7:50

Homewood Idlewild @ Dixie Hwy 2 7:46

Homewood 187th @ Highland 2 7:47

Homewood 187th @ Gottschalk 2 7:47

Homewood Holbrook @ Hamilton Woods 2 7:54

Homewood 187th @ Gladville 2 7:48 *1st Period Bus Stop: 187th @ Highland (6:45)

Homewood Ridge @ Martin 6 8:07

Homewood Presidents Dr @ Maple 6 7:45

Homewood Olive @ Gottschalk 6 8:05

Homewood Halsted @ Elder 6 7:50

Homewood Olive @ Martin 6 8:09

Homewood 183rd @ Morgan 6 8:02

Homewood Olive @ Morris 6 8:10

Homewood Center @ Jamie 7 8:03

Homewood 191st @ Loomis 7 7:59

Homewood 191st @ Center 7 8:01

Homewood Riegel @ Meyer 7 7:58

Homewood 183rd @ Ashland (southwest corner) 8 7:48

Homewood Evergreen @ Gottschalk 8 7:46

Homewood Evergreen @ Gladville 8 7:45

Homewood Willow @ Ashland 8 7:49

Homewood California @ Tarpon 8 7:56

Homewood Willow @ Highland 8 7:51

Homewood Tarpon @ San Diego 8 7:57

Homewood Willow @ Cowing 8 7:52

Homewood Los Angeles @ Walnut 8 7:58



City Bus Stop 
2nd Period 
Bus Route 

Time Notes

Homewood 183rd @ Stewart (north side) 8 7:55

Homewood Ashland @ Tienstra Ct 9 7:45

Homewood Ridge @ Mobile Homes (861 Ridge Rd) 9 7:49

Homewood Ridge @ Ridgeview Condo's 9 7:50

Homewood Center @ Olive 9 7:54

Homewood Olive @ Highland 9 8:00

Homewood Olive @ Loomis 9 7:56

Homewood Olive @ Riegel Rd 9 7:58

Homewood Olive @ Ashland 9 7:58

Homewood Evergreen @ Poplar 11 7:56

Homewood Riegel @ Birch 11 7:57

Homewood Hood @ Evergreen 11 7:55

Homewood Hood @ Hillview 11 7:54

Homewood 185th @ May 11 7:52

Homewood Riegel @ Riegel Oaks 12 7:46

Homewood Riegel @ Idlewild 12 7:45

Homewood Riegel @ Carson 12 7:45

Homewood Dolphin Lake @ Marlin 15 7:51

Homewood Clyde @ Western 15 7:45

Homewood Marlin @ Debra 15 7:52

Homewood Clyde @ Perth 15 7:46

Homewood Cherrywood @ Caroline 15 7:53

Homewood Hollydale @ Cherrywood 15 7:53

Homewood Clyde @ Dundee 15 See Notes * 2nd Period (7:46) / Late Start (8:19) & PM Bus Stop - Clyde @ Perth 

Homewood Perth @ Alexander 15 7:47

Homewood Perth @ Heather 15 7:48

Homewood Kedzie @ Hickory 15 7:58

Homewood Hickory @ Sacramento 15 7:59

Homewood 183rd St @ Sacramento 15 8:00

Homewood Sacramento @ Olive 15 8:00 * 1st Period Bus Stop - Sacramento @ 183rd St (7:00)

Homewood Spruce @ Golfview 16 7:53

Homewood Spruce @ Lincoln 16 7:54

Homewood Spruce @ Dundee 16 7:54 *1st Period Bus Stop - Hawthorne @ Dundee (6:46)

Homewood Park @ Chestnut 16 8:01

Homewood Park @ Oak 16 8:02          
Homewood Howe @ Spruce 16 7:51

Homewood Hawthorne @ Dundee 16 7:56

Homewood Hawthorne @ Golfview 16 7:57

Homewood Hawthorne @ Howe 16 See Notes *2nd Period (7:57)/Late Start (8:34) & PM Bus Stop - Hawthorne @ Golfview

Homewood Dixie @ Cedar 16 8:00

Homewood Hawthorne @ Briar 16 7:59 * - 1st Period - Hawthorne @ Howe (6:48)

Homewood Hawthorne @ Dixie 16 7:59 * - 1st Period - Dixie @ Cedar (6:49)

Homewood Ridge @ Gottschalk 19 7:45

Homewood Ashland @ Burr Oak 19 7:52

Homewood Harwood (Dixie Hwy)@ Pine 19 7:47

Homewood Harwood @ Cedar 19 7:48

Homewood Linden @ Highland 19 7:58

Homewood Gladville @ Maple 19 7:51

Homewood Linden @ Gladville 19 7:57



City Bus Stop 
2nd Period 
Bus Route 

Time Notes

Homewood Cedar @ Ashland 19 7:52

Homewood Linden @ Ashland (West) 19 7:53

Homewood Cedar @ Highland 19 7:49

Homewood Linden @ Loomis 19 7:54

Homewood Pine @ Homewood 19 7:46

Homewood Linden @ Hood 19 7:55

Homewood Birch @ Carpenter 20 7:50

Homewood Birch @ May 20 7:51

Homewood Heather @ Martin 21 7:53

Homewood Heather @ Lexington 21 7:54

Homewood Heather @ Harwood 21 7:55

Homewood Birch @ Morris 21 7:51

Homewood Birch @ Klimm 21 7:50

Homewood Birch @ Martin 21 7:52 *1st Period Bus Stop - Birch @ Morris (6:34)

Olympia Fields Joe Orr @ Graymoor 4 7:59

Olympia Fields 101 - 141 Graymoor 4 8:01

Olympia Fields 1-8 Graymoor 4 8:05

Olympia Fields 9-14 Graymoor 4 8:07

Olympia Fields 84-93 Graymoor 4 8:10


